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VARSHA

PRODUCT DETAILS

TEP : PLUSH VELVET WITH CORDING EMBROIDERY
BOTTOM : HEAVY PASHMINA SOLID

DUPATTA : PLUSH VELVET DIGITAL PRINTED WITH TASSELES

TR

FROM VARSHA FASHION



DESIGN
IR-21
IR-22
IR-23
IR-24
IR-25
IR-26
IR-27
IR-28

PRICE
2880
2880
2880
2880
2880
2880
2880
2880

DESCRIPTIOMN

«TOP-

PLUSH VELVET WITH CORDING

EMBROIDERY

+BOTTOM -«

HEAVY PASHMINA SOLID

-DUPATTA-

PLUSH VELVET DIGITAL PRINTED

WITH TASSELES

TOTAL AMOUNT :23,040/- +GST
TOTAL PIECES : 8

FROM VARSHA FASHION
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